The LRB is designed for the harsh environments found in
food processing, heavy industrial manufacturing,
warehouse, and distribution facilities. The IP66 waterproof
design is an ideal task light to retrofit existing linear
fluorescent as well as HID high-bay fixtures.
FOOD & BEVERAGE
PROCESSING
MANUFACTURING &

160=160W
LV=120-277V
Ordering Information
Accessories (Order Separately)
Plugs Description
WM Wall Mount Bracket
P3 3pin Mini Connector Male Plug
P5 5pin Mini Connector Male Plug
5P 120v Plug
L6P Locking 208/240v Plug
L7P Locking 277v Plug
W5P Watertite 120v Plug
W6P Watertite Locking 208/240v Plug
W7P Watertite Locking 277v Plug
Cordsets (Order Separately)
Order Code Description
MIN-3FP-6 3 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Pigtails
MIN-5FP-6 5 conductor Female 6’ Cable to pigtails
MIN-3MFP-6 3 conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
MIN-5MFP-6 5 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
 Options & Accessories
Lumen Output 7,500-20,000 lumens
Lifespan L70> 72,000 Hours
Ambient Temperature -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)